
Pastured Poultry Price/lb

Whole $9.40

Neck $6.00

Thigh $12.00

Breast $16.75

Tenderloin $17.00

Wings $10.25

Feet $10.00

            JBW Farm Fresh 334-579-3770
8238 Hwy 84 West - Dothan, AL 36305

Spatchcock

Half Chicken

Broth Kit

Drumsticks

Cubed Breast

Diced Breast

Leg Quarter

Pulley Bone

$9.50

$9.50

$6.95

$6.75

$17.50

$17.50

$9.00

$18.25
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