

Pastured Poultry	Price/lb
Whole	\$9.40
Neck	\$6.00
Thigh	\$12.00
Breast	\$16.75
Tenderloin	\$17.00
Wings	\$10.25
Feet	\$10.00
Spatchcock	\$9.50
Half Chicken	\$9.50
Broth Kit	\$6.95
Drumsticks	\$6.75
Cubed Breast	\$17.50
Diced Breast	\$17.50
Leg Quarter	\$9.00
Pulley Bone	\$18.25